VIL.
VIl

Xl.
XIl.
XIiL.
XIv.
XV.
XVI.
XVIl.

XVIIl.

XIX.

XXIl.

XXl
XXIV.

Vladislava Jakoubkova
Katerina Gregorova
Michaela Gregorova
Filip Gregora

Monika Buresova
Helena Bilerova

Hana Parentova
Lucie Prouzova
Gabriela Smolakova
Ivo Toncr

Petr Bednar

Olga Skalicka
Michaela Kraémarova
Jan Hajzler

Dagmar Tenenkova
Vojtéch Skalicky
Magdaléna Skalicka
Rita Smolakova
Ludmila Sebrlova
Hana Korejtkova

5036/454
5036/457
5036/456
5036/449
5036/450
5036/451
5036/452
5036/458
5036/446
5036/440
5036/441
5036/455
5036/442
5036/460
5036/439
5036/443
5036/453
5036/445
5036/444
5036/448
5036/

5036/

5036/

5036/

5036/

Trikralova sbirka 2022

Krystof Kolomy
Benedikt Dolecek
Prokop Hejl

Emil Parent
Veronika Prouzova

Katefina Toncrova
Sara Bednarova
Eliska skalicka
Simon Kraémar
Filip Dusanek
Eliska Tenenkova
Vit Skalicky
Amalie Vitouchova
Marie DuSsankova
Ondrej Cada
Simona Korejtkova

Jachym Kolomy
Mikulas Resler
Tobias Resler

Vitek Parent
Tereza Prouzova

Vojtéch Toncr
Izabela Bednarova
Anezka Skalicka
Adéla Kraémarova
Andéla Slavikova
Markéta Toncrova
Martin Vitouch

Jifi Cink

Nikola Palova
Anna Cadova
Aneta Korejtkova

Karolina Koloma
Jana Gregorova
Matéj Spatenka

Jakub Vesely
Elizabeth Pelclova

Ondiej Stépanek
Antonie Miscikova

Veronika Kra¢marova
Albert Slavik
Katefina Hola

Stépan Skalicky

Ema Vaclavska
Natalie Mili¢
Tereza Kusa

Vybrano
radnice 475,00 K¢
6 9 666,00 K¢| ol
7 8 803,00 K¢ N
17 6 058,00 K¢ 01 I—
Soma 1 390,00 K¢ CD m
Bilerbin 3 003,00 K¢é c :
19 4 579,00 K¢
18 5 804,00 K¢ P m‘
Charita 354,00 K¢ c E
18 6 103,00 K¢ c o
19 1 700,00 K¢
9 10 772,00 K¢ x :
5 211500 ke| C)¢ | =D
10 19 617,00 K¢
18 2 360,00 K¢
1 7 487,00 K¢é
11 8 493,00 K¢
12 9 571,00 K¢é
16 6 858,00 K¢
4 8 701,00 K¢




